SVC CO- OPERATIVE

BANK LTD.!:
(Formerly The Shamrao Vithal Co-op Bank Ltd.)
Demat Complaints Data
Complaints received in July 2025
Received Carried foryvard Rec_elved Total Pending at the end of AV(_erag(.e
SN from previous | during the . Resolved* Resolution time A
from Pending the month**
month month (In days)
Pending | Pending
for less more
than 3 than 3
months months
1 Directly 0 1 0 1 00 02
Trend of monthly disposal of complaints
SN Month Carried f orward from Received Resolved* Pending**
previous month
1 Apr-2025 0 0 0 0
2 May-2025 0 0 0 0
3 June-2025 0 0 0 0
4 July - 2025 0 1 1 0
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Grand Total 0 1 1 0
Trend of annual disposal of complaints:
Carried forward Received Resolved .
. K K Pending at the end of
SN Year from previous during the during the
the year
year year year
1 2017-18 00 16 16 00
2 2018-19 00 08 08 00
3 2019-20 00 07 07 00
4 2020-21 00 00 00 00
5 2021-22 00 01 01 00
6 2022-23 00 07 07 00
7 2023-24 00 02 02 00
8 2024-25 00 01 01 00
9 2025-26 00 01 01 00
Grand Total 00 43 43 00




